7/23/24, 2:24 PM Sakura Filter FC-1005

Sakura Filter FC-1005

Sakura Number :FC-1005

Status ‘Release Product
Model :Spin-On

Filter Type :Fuel Filter

H1 (mm) 172

OD 1 (mm) 93

Thread Size :M24X1.5-6H
Contain (Pcs) :25
Volume (m3)  :0.053
Gasket Type :Square
Gasket OD ]

:90
(mm)
Gasket ID (mm) :80
_For high efficiency version use FC-

Remark

31945-KB000
ME443778
4616544

10270
Primary Applications
Reference Number Manufacturer
4326739 HITACHI
AY500-MT502 NISSAN
KHH10030 CASE-IH CNH
KHH10030 J.C.BAMFORD
KHH10030 SUMITOMO
KRH 0251 SUMITOMO
MCJ925274 MC CORMICK (LANDINI-ARGO)
ME 056280 MITSUBISHI
ME 056670 MITSUBISHI
ME131989 MITSUBISHI
4078360 TATA HITACHI
4078360 TELCO
84160262 NEW HOLLAND (CNH)

KORINDO MOTOR
MITSUBISHI
HITACHI

https://www.sakurafilter.com/products/sak001-fc-1005/export?type=pdf
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Applications

Manufacturer
HITACHI
HITACHI
HITACHI
HITACHI
HITACHI
HITACHI
HITACHI
HITACHI
HITACHI
HITACHI
HITACHI
HITACHI
HITACHI
HITACHI
HITACHI
HITACHI
HITACHI
HITACHI
HITACHI
HITACHI
HITACHI
HITACHI
HITACHI
HITACHI
HITACHI
HITACHI
CASE
HITACHI
HITACHI

Model Engine Series

EX100-5
EX400-5
EX455
EX456
EX350H-5
EX370-5
EX300-5
EX130H-5
EX120-5
EX455-5
ZX225US-E
EX450-5
EX300LC-5
ZX210
EX400-3
EX300-2
EX310H-3C
EX300-3
ZX350
ZX120
ZX210W
ZX450
ZX180LC
ZX230
ZX135US
ZX270
CX130
ZX225US
ZX160LC

https://www.sakurafilter.com/products/sak001-fc-1005/export?type=pdf

Sakura Filter FC-1005

Year

2005

2004

Fuel

NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
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Manufacturer
HITACHI
HITACHI
HITACHI
HITACHI
HITACHI
HITACHI
HITACHI
HITACHI
HITACHI
HITACHI
HITACHI
HITACHI
HITACHI
HITACHI
HITACHI
HITACHI
HITACHI
HITACHI
HITACHI
HITACHI
HITACHI
HITACHI
HITACHI
HITACHI
HITACHI
HITACHI
HITACHI
HITACHI
HITACHI
HITACHI

Model Engine Series

ZX125US-E
ZX110
ZX330
ZX200LC
ZX280LC
ZX250LCN
ZX85US
ZX240
ZX135US
ZX160W
ZX135US
ZX650
ZX125
ZX130
ZX130
ZX180W
ZX850
ZX600
ZX180
ZX500
ZX250
ZX75US
EX120-2
EX200-5
ZX130W
ZX180W
ZX135USK
ZX80SB
ZX70LC
ZX80
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Sakura Filter FC-1005

Year

2002
2002
2006
2006

2005
2008

CcC

Fuel

NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
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Manufacturer
SUMITOMO
SUMITOMO
SUMITOMO
SUMITOMO
SUMITOMO
SUMITOMO
SUMITOMO
SUMITOMO
SUMITOMO
SUMITOMO
SUMITOMO
SUMITOMO
KOBELCO
KOBELCO
KOBELCO
KOBELCO
KOBELCO
KOBELCO
KOBELCO
KOBELCO
KOBELCO
KOBELCO
KOBELCO
KOBELCO
KOBELCO
HITACHI
HITACHI
FIAT HITACHI
SUMITOMO
SUMITOMO

Model Engine Series

SH120
SH125XU-3
SH120-3
SH200-2
SH300-2
SH350
SH400-2
SH450LHD
SH220-2
SH290-3
SH120-2
SH220
K912A,ALC
K909A
K912A
K912LClI
K916LClI
K916LC
SK300lll
SK400Ill
K935
K916LC
K914
K9O09A
K935
EX230LC-5
EX220-5
EX455-5
SH160-3
SH200
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Sakura Filter FC-1005

Year
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

2006
2006

CcC

Fuel

NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE

417
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Manufacturer
KOBELCO
KOBELCO
FUSO
FUSO
FUSO
FUSO
FUSO
FUSO
FUSO
FUSO
FUSO
FUSO
FUSO
FUSO
FUSO
FUSO
FUSO
FUSO
FUSO
FUSO
FUSO
FUSO
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
FUSO
FUSO
FUSO
FUSO
FUSO

Sakura Filter FC-1005

Model Engine Series
7065
K912A,ALC
BUS

BUS

BUS

BUS

BUS

BUS

BUS

BUS

BUS

BUS

BUS

BUS

BUS

BUS

BUS

BUS

BUS

BUS

BUS

BUS
KK-FL63HD
KL-FK61H
KK-FL61H
FIGHTER FN
FIGHTER FN
FIGHTER FM
FIGHTER FM
FIGHTER FM
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Year

1999
2002
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
2002
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1996
1996
1995
1995
1995
1999
1999
1999
1996
1996
1996
1996
1999

CcC

Fuel

NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
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Manufacturer
FUSO
FUSO
FUSO
FUSO
FUSO
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
FUSO
FUSO
FUSO
FUSO
FUSO
FUSO
FUSO
FUSO
FUSO
FUSO
FUSO
FUSO
FUSO
FUSO
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI

Model
FIGHTER FH
FIGHTER FL
FIGHTER FL
FIGHTER FL
FIGHTER FL
FH100
FV458
KK-FK61H
FIGHTER FL
FIGHTER FK
FIGHTER FK
FIGHTER FK
FIGHTER FK
FIGHTER FK
FIGHTER FK
FIGHTER FK
FIGHTER FK
FIGHTER FK
FIGHTER FK
FIGHTER FK
FIGHTER FK
FIGHTER FK
KK-FK64H
KK-FK71H
KK-FK62H
KK-MJ23H
FFP413
U-FR415
FM657

FK

Sakura Filter FC-1005

Engine Series
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Year
1999
1996
1998
1996
1999

1984
1999
1999
1996
1996
1996
1994
1999
1999
1999
1999
2001
1999
1999
1999
1996
1999
1999
1999
1999
1983
1989
1995
1999

CcC

Fuel

NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE

6/7



7/23/24, 2:24 PM

Manufacturer
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
KATO

Model
FK617 FUSO
FK617
FUSO 250PS
NK160

Sakura Filter FC-1005

Engine Series

https://www.sakurafilter.com/products/sak001-fc-1005/export?type=pdf

Year
1996
1995

CcC

Fuel

NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE
NOT AVAILABLE

717



